DATE

09/30/2025
PARCEL IDENTIFICATION

642323276494
642323276494
642323276494
642323276494
642323276494
642323276494
642323276494
642323276494
642323276494
641458235300
641458235300
642590796252
641362728801
642511322005
641364837645
643500680936
643510150899
642582239672
641460982639
642572927405
641470054834
642581727663

3
46
59
60
65
66
98
123
125
91
128
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BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS APPOINTMENTS SCHEDULE

NAME

APPEALED CL APL
A
R A
R A
R A
R a
R A
R A
R A
R A
R A
19 R A
R A
R A
23 R A
12 R A
23 R A
R A
R A
R A
R A
R A
R A

HRVATIN WALTER A & INGRID N
FISHER JAY B & FRANCES M

MILLER DANNYE B & RITA M

LANDMAN ROBERT R & KAREN KANE

FOX JAMES A & GAIL

YAN LU & CINDY GU

DANTELS THOMAS S & FRANCINE SALLY
CAMPAGNA PETER THOMAS & AMY KRISTE
POPSON JOSEPH ROLAND II

MORAN ROBERT A & DEBRA A

STERMAN ELLEN

KIMBALL JACOB R & AMY K

PLAMENAC JOVAN D & M DIFEO PLAMENAC
LOFTUS JOSEPH & LILLIAN

COCOZZA CHRISTOPHER & DANIELLE
MANTRAVADI MAHESH

WANG WEI-YI & SHANNING LI

PATEL JIGNESH & KHUSHBOO

GRILL CHRIS LEONARD & JENNIFER ANNE
KING DAVID C

OVIEDO OSCAR R & MARTHA ORTIZ

KALSI SIMARDIP & PRABHJOT

TIME ST CHK IN N.S.

9:152M 1
9:152M 1
9:15aM 1
9:15aM 1
9:15aM 1
9:15aM 1
9:15AM 1
9:15aM 1
9:15AM 1
9:15aM 1
9:15aM 1
9:15AM 1
9:15aM 1
9:15aM 1
9:15aM 1
9:15aM 1
9:15AM 1
9:15AM 1
9:15AM 1
9:15aM 1
9:15aM 1
9:15aM 1




